Fage i \/intage Sun Michele Sagetta

Fattcrn Name: \/intage Sun

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copyright: T he Solo Collection 202% ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
542w X 388h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 21-5/8w X 15-1/2hin

F|oss (/lsccl for Fu” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

O e 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-[ T

[ . 2 DMC i1¢éo Gragbluc—MD

B b 2 DMC 161 Gragblue

0 4 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
B 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
B = 2 DMC »3i0 Plack

0 =z 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T

H « 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
] I8 2 DMC 400 Mahogan3~DK

B a 2 DMC +i13 Pewter Gray-DK
] 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
) 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray

m ¢ 2 DMC 43+ Brown-[ T

H o* 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

O ¢ 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

e 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK

O # 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD

O N 2 DMC 455 Shell Gray-|_ T

m % 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
H e 2 DMC 550 Violet-\VY DK

N O 2 DMC 611 Drab Brown

0 4 2 DMC ¢z Drab Brown-| T
[ * 2 DMC é40 Bcichra9~\/YDK
B o 2 DMC é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
O ) 2 DMC 647 BeaverGrag~MD
] ut 2 DMC 648 BeaverGrag-LT
0 & 2 DMC 676 Old Gold-1 T

0 ¢ 2 DMC 712 Cream

B x 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

0O ¢ 2 DMC 754 Peach-L T

] - 2 DMC 7é2 Peard Gray-VY LT
O % 2 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT



Fage 2 \/intage Sun

Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
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779
780
801
8i4
815
819
8%1
8%9
844
898
902
918
920
922
926
934
9%5
9%8
951
976
977
3021
3022
%0% 1
504 1
3064
3072
5371
5721
5722
5740
3756
5770
5771
5775
5776
5778
3781
5787
3799
3826
5827

Cocoa-DK

Topar-UL VY DK
Coffee Brown-DK
Gamet—DK
Gamct~MD

Byaby Pink] T

Golden Olive~MD
Beige Brown-DK
Beaver Brown-( ]I DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Red Coppcr~DK
Copper-MD
Copper-L. T

Grray Green-MD
Avocado (reen-\VY DK
Avocado (Green-DK
Coffee Brown-(JL. DK
Towny LT

Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-l T
Peige Grayg-VY VY DK
Brown Grag-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antiquc Violet-MD
Deser’c Sanc]

Beaver Grag~VY LT
Black Brown

Shell Pink-DIC

She” Fink-MD

Anticiuc Violet-DK_
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta~UL VWLT
Desert 5and~MD
Mahogan3~LT

Terra Cot’ca~LT
Mocha Brown-DK
Beige Gray- V'Y DK
Pewter Gray- VY DK
Golden Brown

Golden Brown-Fale

Michele Sagetta
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5828
5850
3854
5835
%8%6
5854
%856
5858
3860
3861
%862
%864
3866
White

f—iazclnut Brown

Terra Cotta~MD
Crrape-DK.
Grape-MD
GraPC~LT

Autumn GochMD
Mahogang-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~LT
Beige Brown-(IL VY LT
White

Michele Sagetta



Fage 4 \/intage Sun Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 159 48 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 160 47 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 161 67 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 225 187 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 300 2210 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 7471 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
EDMC 318 372 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 356 490 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 400 1333 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 413 304 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 414 379 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 415 279 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 424 1161 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 435 3017 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 436 %628 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BEDMC 451 1658 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 452 1549 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 453 1900 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 524 404 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 550 596 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC ¢t 1724 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 612 1052 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 440 2222 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 445 2200 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 647 1178 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 448 916 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 676 2259 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 712 220 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 738 548 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 754 23%1% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 762 540 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 778 4%9 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 779 1682 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 780 424 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC soi 751 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si4 820 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 \/intage Sun Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDMC si5 60% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CIDMC 819 75% O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 831 68 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3839 1528 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3844 2183 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3898 i481 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 902 1195 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 918 906 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 920 406 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 922 86 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 926 128 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
HBDMC 934 922  © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 935 i07 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 938 6822 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
ODMC 951 1761 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 976 582 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 977 2892 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3021 3675 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
B DMC 3022 818 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3031 346% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
B DMC 2041 872 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3064 331 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3072 1152 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3371 9973 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 3.000
B DMC 3721 274 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3722 228 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3740 1547 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3756 608 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3770 98 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3771 797 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 3773 564 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3776 1997 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 3778 i2i O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3781 2051 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3787 3882 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 3799 1177 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3826 1867 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3827 5802 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EDMC 3828 1733 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 38%0 552 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3834 620 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3835 390 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 \/intage Sun Michele Sagetta

Typc Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

EDMC 3836 2i0 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3854 44 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3856 3425 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3858 46% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 16%% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3861 1538 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3862 1413 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3864 65% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3866 282 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
OO DMC White 974 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o .000



